

RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - June 12, 2019

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE	
CS-01SR	Shepard School - Morristown Aide	Springfield Union	1 1	Busy Bee*	\$221.00	\$1.00	
				Nelvi	\$224.00		
				Jaris	\$228.00		
				K & S	\$230.00		
				On The Dot	\$239.00		
				First Care Medical	\$242.00		
				F.S.	\$301.00		
				Noor	\$326.00		
				On Time	\$340.00		
CS-04SR	Shepard School - Kinnelon Aide	Springfield	1	Busy Bee*	\$219.00	\$1.00	
				Jaris	\$232.00		
				First Care Medical	\$263.00		
				K & S	\$278.00		
				F.S.	\$303.00		
				Nelvi	\$350.00		
				On Time	\$510.00		
CS-09SR	Calais School - Whippany Aide	Elizabeth	5	Cross*	\$244.10	\$1.13	
				Madison Coach	\$328.00		
				K & S	\$340.00		
				First Care Medical	\$347.00		
CS-12SR	Allegro School - Cedar Knolls Aide	Elizabeth	1	First Care Medical*	\$263.00	\$0.01	
				Trishul	\$263.00		\$2.00
				K & S	\$268.00		
				Jawa	\$273.00		
				F.S.	\$293.00		
				Noor	\$328.00		
				On Time	\$340.00		

*BID AWARDED ON THE BASIS OF LOWEST OFF-ROUTE MILEAGE.

RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - June 12, 2019

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-21SR	Academy 360 - Upper - Livingston 3 Aides	Westfield	3	Madison Coach# K & S# First Care Medical#	\$370.00 \$395.00 \$437.00	\$0.99

#ALL BIDS REJECTED; STUDENTS DELETED AFTER BID OPENING BUT PRIOR TO START OF ROUTE.

CS-23SR	CAMP/LEAP @ Orange Ave. School - Cranford Aide	Elizabeth Linden Union	1 1 1	Busy Bee* Jaris Nelvi On The Dot K & S By Faith First Care Medical On Time	\$183.00 \$222.00 \$224.00 \$228.00 \$230.00 \$231.00 \$295.00 \$340.00	\$1.00
---------	---	------------------------------	-------------	---	--	--------

CS-24SR	Academy 360 - Lower - Verona 2 Aides	Scotch Plains/Fanwood	3	K & S* Madison Coach First Care Medical	\$385.00 \$387.00 \$418.00	\$0.95
---------	---	-----------------------	---	---	----------------------------------	--------

CS-33SR	ECLC - Chatham Aide	Scotch Plains/Fanwood Plainfield North Plainfield	1 2 1	K & S* Madison Coach	\$375.00 \$396.00	\$0.95
---------	------------------------	---	-------------	-------------------------	----------------------	--------

RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - June 12, 2019

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-39SR	DLC - New Providence Aide	North Plainfield	1	Nelvi*	\$224.00	\$2.00
				Jaris	\$233.00	
				Busy Bee	\$240.00	
				K & S	\$265.00	
				First Care Medical	\$285.00	
				On Time	\$340.00	

CS-56SR	Mountain Lakes H.S. - Mountain Lakes	Plainfield	1			
---------	--------------------------------------	------------	---	--	--	--

NO BIDS READ; STUDENT DELETED PRIOR TO BID OPENING.

CS-65SR	Academy 360 - Lower - Verona Aide	Elizabeth Union	1 3	Cross*	\$249.50	\$1.12
				K & S	\$325.00	
				Madison Coach	\$325.00	

RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - June 12, 2019

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-70SR	Academy 360 - Upper - Livingston Aide	Union	1	Nelvi*	\$228.00	\$2.00
				H & A	\$229.00	
				Busy Bee	\$238.00	
				Cross	\$238.20	
				Jaris	\$241.00	
				First Care Medical	\$251.00	
				By Faith	\$261.00	
				K & S	\$265.00	
				F.S.	\$282.00	
				Madison Coach	\$296.00	
				Noor	\$328.00	
				On Time	\$340.00	
CS-76SR	DLC - Warren Aide	Scotch Plains/Fanwood	3	Golden Arrow*	\$284.00	\$2.00
				Madison Coach	\$331.00	
				First Care Medical	\$342.00	
				K & S	\$350.00	
CS-80SR	Roselle Park M.S. ESY Prog. - Roselle Pk. Aide	Hillside	1	Busy Bee*	\$168.00	\$1.00
				By Faith	\$186.00	
				H & A	\$199.00	
				On The Dot	\$201.00	
				Nelvi	\$204.00	
				First Care Medical	\$220.00	
				K & S	\$230.00	
				Trishul	\$243.00	
				On Time	\$340.00	

RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - June 12, 2019

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-89SR	DLC - Warren 2 Aides	Elizabeth	6	Madison Coach*	\$364.00	\$0.99
				K & S	\$395.00	
				First Care Medical	\$400.00	
CS-93SR	DLC - New Providence Aide	Linden	3	K & S*	\$335.00	\$0.95
		Rahway	1	Madison Coach	\$347.00	
CS-94SR	Burnet Hill Elem. School - Livingston Aide	Springfield	1	Busy Bee*	\$173.00	\$1.00
		Westfield	1	First Care Medical	\$209.00	
				Jaris	\$231.00	
				Nelvi	\$236.00	
				K & S	\$250.00	
				On The Dot	\$281.00	
		On Time	\$340.00			
CS-96SR	Academy 360 - Upper - Livingston Aide	Westfield	1	Nelvi*	\$236.00	\$2.00
				K & S	\$250.00	
				First Care Medical	\$261.00	
				Jaris	\$281.00	
				Madison Coach	\$329.00	
				On The Dot	\$335.00	
	On Time	\$340.00				

RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - June 12, 2019

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-105SR	DLC - Warren Aide	Linden	4	K & S*	\$350.00	\$0.95
				Madison Coach	\$360.00	
CS-108SR	DLC - Warren 2 Aides	Elizabeth	1	K & S*	\$385.00	\$0.95
				Madison Coach	\$399.00	
				First Care Medical	\$405.00	
CS-119SR	ECLC - Chatham Aide	Garwood	1	K & S*	\$385.00	\$0.95
		Mountainside	1			
		Westfield	5			
CS-127SR	Roxbury High School - Succasunna Aide	Elizabeth	1	First Care Medical*	\$304.00	\$0.01
				Madison Coach	\$328.00	
				K & S	\$330.00	
				H & A	\$343.00	
				On The Dot	\$363.00	
				On Time	\$510.00	

RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - June 12, 2019

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-132SR	Academy 360 - Upper - Livingston Aide	Scotch Plains/Fanwood	6	K & S*	\$365.00	\$0.95
				Madison Coach	\$382.00	
CS-133SR	Academy 360 - Upper - Livingston Aide	Union	1	Cross*	\$229.20	\$1.12
				Trishul	\$243.00	
				Nelvi	\$244.00	
				First Care Medical	\$263.00	
				K & S	\$270.00	
				F.S.	\$312.00	
				On Time	\$340.00	
CS-134SR	DLC - Warren 2 Aides	Union	4	K & S*	\$395.00	\$0.95
				Madison Coach	\$399.00	
				Cross	\$499.25	
CS-141R	Allegro School - Cedar Knolls Aide	Livingston	1	Busy Bee*	\$206.00	\$1.00
				First Care Medical	\$245.00	
				K & S	\$265.00	
				Jawa	\$289.00	
				Jaris	\$315.00	
				On Time	\$510.00	

RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - June 12, 2019

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-149SR	Horizon High School - Livingston Aide	Summit	1	Golden Arrow*	\$294.00	\$2.00
			1	Madison Coach	\$318.00	
			First Care Medical	\$339.00		
			On Time	\$340.00		
			K & S	\$370.00		
CS-150SR	Horizon School - Livingston Aide	Linden	1	H & A*	\$270.00	\$1.99
				First Care Medical	\$302.00	
				K & S	\$315.00	
				On The Dot	\$333.00	
				Jawa	\$335.00	
				Madison Coach	\$338.00	
				On Time	\$340.00	
F.S.	\$357.00					
CS-152SR	Lake Drive School - Mountain Lakes Aide	Elizabeth	1	First Care Medical*	\$263.00	\$0.01
		Plainfield	2	Jaris	\$265.00	
				K & S	\$285.00	
				Busy Bee	\$286.00	
				On Time	\$510.00	

RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - June 12, 2019

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-153SR	Academy 360 - Lower - Verona	Mountainside	1	Busy Bee*	\$187.00	\$1.00
				Nelvi	\$196.00	
				Trishul	\$206.00	
				K & S	\$215.00	
				F.S.	\$238.00	
				First Care Medical	\$263.00	
				By Faith	\$296.00	
				On Time	\$313.50	
CS-157SR	Horizon Elem. School - Livingston Aide	Elizabeth	1	K & S*	\$320.00	\$0.95
				First Care Medical	\$322.00	
				Madison Coach	\$329.00	
				H & A	\$335.00	
				Jawa	\$335.00	
				On Time	\$340.00	
				On The Dot	\$374.00	
				CS-160SR	Horizin Elem. School - Livingston Aide	
Madison Coach	\$348.00					
First Care Medical	\$353.00					
CS-161SR	Craig High School - Boonton	Plainfield	1	Jaris*	\$108.00	\$2.00
				First Care Medical	\$203.00	
				K & S	\$265.00	
				On Time	\$313.50	

RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - June 12, 2019

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-163SR	Allegro School - Cedar Knolls Aide	Clark	1	First Care Medical*	\$274.00	\$0.01
				Trishul	\$278.00	
				K & S	\$285.00	
				F.S.	\$340.00	
				On Time	\$510.00	
CS-169SR	DLC - Warren Aide	Hillside	1	Nelvi*	\$228.00	\$2.00
				Cross	\$261.15	
				Trishul	\$262.00	
				K & S	\$270.00	
				First Care Medical	\$284.00	
				On Time	\$340.00	
CS-175SR	Center School - Somerset Aide	Westfield	1	K & S*	\$255.00	\$0.95
				Jaris	\$260.00	
				Nelvi	\$266.00	
				On Time	\$510.00	
CS-186SR	Academy 360 - Upper - Livingston Aide	Westfield	2	Jaris#	\$231.00	\$2.00
				Nelvi#	\$238.00	
				K & S#	\$245.00	
				First Care Medical#	\$260.00	
				On Time#	\$340.00	

#ALL BIDS REJECTED; STUDENTS DELETED AFTER BID OPENING BUT PRIOR TO START OF ROUTE.

RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - June 12, 2019

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-191SR	Allegro School - Cedar Knolls Aide	Linden	1	First Care Medical*	\$247.00	\$0.01
				K & S	\$270.00	
				Nelvi	\$300.00	
				Jaris	\$302.00	
				On Time	\$510.00	
CS-196SR	PG Chambers - Cedar Knolls Aide	Summit	1	Golden Arrow#	\$285.00	\$2.00
				H & A#	\$298.00	
				First Care Medical#	\$302.00	
				K & S#	\$340.00	
				Madison Coach#	\$342.00	
				F.S.#	\$351.00	
				On The Dot#	\$354.00	
				On Time#	\$510.00	
#ALL BIDS REJECTED; STUDENT DELETED AFTER BID OPENING BUT PRIOR TO START OF ROUTE.						
CS-197SR	DLC - Warren Aide	Elizabeth	1	Nelvi*	\$236.00	\$2.00
				Jaris	\$242.00	
				K & S	\$295.00	
CS-215SR	DLC - Warren Aide	Union	1	First Care Medical*	\$261.00	\$0.01
				Nelvi	\$264.00	
				K & S	\$340.00	
				On Time	\$340.00	
				Trishul	\$392.00	

RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - June 12, 2019

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-221SR	ECLC - Chatham Aide	Elizabeth	1	First Care Medical*	\$277.00	\$0.01
				Madison Coach	\$340.00	
				On Time	\$340.00	
CS-222SR	Celebrate the Children - Denville Aide	Elizabeth	1	Busy Bee*	\$192.00	\$1.00
				First Care Medical	\$277.00	
				K & S	\$280.00	
				Jaris	\$290.00	
				Nelvi	\$310.00	
				On The Dot	\$354.00	
On Time	\$510.00					
CS-224SR	DLC - Warren Aide	Union	1	Jaris*	\$308.00	\$2.00
				Nelvi	\$320.00	
				On Time	\$340.00	
				Noor	\$359.00	
				K & S	\$370.00	
				First Care Medical	\$374.00	
On The Dot	\$440.00					
CS-227SR	DLC - New Providence Aide	Linden	1	Nelvi*	\$237.00	\$2.00
				Trishul	\$242.00	
				K & S	\$270.00	
				On Time	\$340.00	

RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - June 12, 2019

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-228SR	ECLC - Chatham Aide	Clark	1	K & S*	\$350.00	\$0.95
		Linden	1	Madison Coach	\$358.00	
		Rahway	1			
CS-229SR	LEAP/CAMP @ Orange Ave. School - Cranford	Plainfield	1	Busy Bee*	\$151.00	\$1.00
				Nelvi	\$178.00	
				K & S	\$205.00	
				Trishul	\$208.00	
				On The Dot	\$209.00	
				On Time	\$209.00	
				By Faith	\$218.00	
				Amaker & Porterfield	\$240.00	
				Noor	\$252.00	
				F.S.	\$264.00	
CS-230SR	Columbia Middle School - Berkeley Hgts.	Mountainside	1	Busy Bee*	\$156.00	\$1.00
				Nelvi	\$168.00	
				Jaris	\$178.00	
				On The Dot	\$200.00	
				On Time	\$209.00	
				K & S	\$245.00	
				Noor	\$269.00	
				By Faith	\$276.00	

RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - June 12, 2019

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-243SR	DLC - Warren	Elizabeth	1	Nelvi*	\$208.00	\$2.00
				On Time	\$209.00	
				Trishul	\$268.00	
				K & S	\$285.00	
				On The Dot	\$299.00	
CS-253SR	DLC - New Providence Aide	Elizabeth	2	Trishul*	\$243.00	\$2.00
				Nelvi	\$244.00	
				K & S	\$280.00	
				On Time	\$340.00	
CS-254SR	DLC - New Providence Aide	Linden	1	Nelvi*	\$244.00	\$2.00
				Cross	\$250.00	
				Jaris	\$252.00	
				K & S	\$270.00	
CS-255SR	DLC - New Providence Aide	Elizabeth	3	K & S*	\$385.00	\$0.95
				Madison Coach	\$405.00	

RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - June 12, 2019

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-256SR	DLC - New Providence Aide	Linden	1	Nelvi*	\$268.00	\$2.00
				Trishul	\$274.00	
				K & S	\$305.00	
				On Time	\$340.00	
CS-257SR	Livingston High School - Livingston	Westfield	1	Busy Bee*	\$146.00	\$1.00
				Jaris	\$182.00	
				On Time	\$209.00	
				K & S	\$215.00	
				On The Dot	\$270.00	
				By Faith	\$287.00	
CS-261SR	Shepard School - Kinnelon Aide	New Providence	2	Jaris*	\$239.00	\$2.00
				K & S	\$265.00	
				On Time	\$510.00	

RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - June 12, 2019

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-265SR	Calais School - Whippany Aide	Scotch Plains/Fanwood	2	Busy Bee*	\$208.00	\$1.00
				Trishul	\$226.00	
				Nelvi	\$244.00	
				First Care Medical	\$264.00	
				K & S	\$280.00	
				F.S.	\$318.00	
				Noor	\$346.00	
				On Time	\$510.00	
CS-270SR	DLC - Warren Aide	Elizabeth	1	Nelvi*	\$244.00	\$2.00
				Jaris	\$270.00	
				K & S	\$280.00	
CS-273SR	ECLC - Chatham Aide	Plainfield	1	Nelvi*	\$244.00	\$2.00
				K & S	\$280.00	
				Jaris	\$342.00	
				Amaker & Porterfield	\$365.00	
CS-281SR	Katzenbach School f/t Deaf - W. Trenton	Plainfield	1	Nelvi*	\$260.00	\$2.00
				K & S	\$300.00	
				Jaris	\$320.00	

RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - June 12, 2019

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-284SR	Allen W. Roberts Elem. - New Providence Aide	Springfield	1	H & A*	\$214.00	\$1.99
				Jaris	\$226.00	
				First Care Medical	\$235.00	
				Nelvi	\$242.00	
				K & S	\$245.00	
				On The Dot	\$257.00	
				By Faith	\$276.00	
On Time	\$340.00					
CS-286SR	Lake Drive School - Mountain Lakes Aide	Elizabeth	2	Jaris*	\$256.00	\$2.00
		Linden	1	K & S	\$285.00	
				Nelvi	\$320.00	
CS-287SR	Craig Lower/Middle School - Mtn. Lakes Craig High School - Boonton	Cranford	1	Jaris*	\$201.00	\$2.00
		Springfield	1	K & S	\$265.00	
				Nelvi	\$280.00	
CS-288SR	Craig Lower/Middle School - Mtn. Lakes	Scotch Plains/Fanwood	1	Busy Bee#	\$188.00	\$1.00
			Trishul#	\$198.00		
			First Care Medical#	\$227.00		
			K & S#	\$265.00		

#ALL BIDS REJECTED; STUDENT DELETED AFTER BID OPENING BUT PRIOR TO START OF ROUTE.

RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - June 12, 2019

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-289SR	Celebrate The Children - Denville Aide	Scotch Plains/Fanwood	1	Busy Bee*	\$239.00	\$1.00
				Trishul	\$242.00	
				First Care Medical	\$267.00	
				K & S	\$280.00	
				F.S.	\$323.00	
				Noor	\$333.00	
				On Time	\$510.00	
CS-291SR	ECLC - Chatham Aide	Union	1	Trishul*	\$264.00	\$2.00
				On The Dot	\$337.00	
				K & S	\$360.00	
				Madison Coach	\$367.00	
				On Time	\$510.00	
CS-294SR	ECLC - Chatham	Scotch Plains/Fanwood	1	On Time*	\$209.00	\$1.85
				First Care Medical	\$274.00	
				Nelvi	\$280.00	
				K & S	\$295.00	
				On The Dot	\$302.00	
				Jaris	\$333.00	
CS-295SR	ECLC - Chatham Aide	Rahway	1	Nelvi*	\$234.00	\$2.00
				Trishul	\$245.00	
				On The Dot	\$264.00	
				K & S	\$265.00	
				On Time	\$340.00	

RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - June 12, 2019

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-315SR	DLC - Warren Aide	Scotch Plains/Fanwood	2	Nelvi*	\$238.00	\$2.00
				Jaris	\$255.00	
				K & S	\$290.00	
CS-316SR	DLC - Warren Aide	Elizabeth	1	Nelvi#	\$244.00	\$2.00
				Trishul#	\$275.00	
				K & S#	\$290.00	
				On Time#	\$340.00	
#ALL BIDS REJECTED; STUDENT DELETED AFTER BID OPENING BUT PRIOR TO START OF ROUTE.						
CS-326SR	ECLC - Chatham Aide	Union	2	Nelvi*	\$238.00	\$2.00
				K & S	\$250.00	
				On The Dot	\$261.00	
				Trishul	\$286.00	
				On Time	\$340.00	
CS-336SR	Shepard Preparatory - Morristown	Cranford	1	Busy Bee*	\$182.00	\$1.00
				Nelvi	\$194.00	
				Jaris	\$212.00	
				K & S	\$245.00	
				F.S.	\$261.00	
				Noor	\$278.00	
On Time	\$313.50					